
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2004 – 2005 
PLANNING BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

PLATS AND PLANS 

SUBMIT BY 
 

PLANNING BOARD 
 DATE 

 
Tuesday, December 30, 2003 January 20, 2004 
Wednesday, January 14, 2004 February 3, 2004 
Thursday, January 29, 2004 February 17, 2004 
Thursday, February 12, 2004 March 2, 2004 
Thursday, February 26, 2004 March 16, 2004 
Thursday, March 18, 2004 April 6, 2004 
Wednesday, March 31, 2004 April 20, 2004 
Thursday, April 15, 2004 May 4, 2004 
Thursday, April 29, 2004 May 18, 2004 
Wednesday, May 12, 2004 June 1, 2004 
Wednesday, May 26, 2004 June 15, 2004 
Thursday, June 16, 2004 July 6, 2004 
Tuesday, June 29, 2004 July 19, 2004 
Thursday, July 15, 2004 August 3, 2004 
Wednesday, July 28, 2004 August 16, 2004 
Wednesday, August 18, 2004 September 7, 2004 
Wednesday, September 1, 2004 September 21, 2004 
Thursday, September 16, 2004 October 5, 2004 
Thursday, September 30, 2004 October 19, 2004 
Thursday, October 14, 2004 November 2, 2004 
Tuesday, October 26, 2004 November 16, 2004 
Tuesday, November 16, 2004 December 7, 2004 
Thursday, December 2, 2004 December 21, 2004 
Monday, December 13, 2004 January 4, 2005 
Wednesday, December 29, 2004 January 18, 2005 

NOTE: The deadlines to submit are established 14 working days prior to and including 
        the day of the Planning Board meeting (excluding County observed holidays). 


	SUBMIT BY
	PLANNING BOARD
	DATE
	January 20, 2004
	June 15, 2004
	July 6, 2004

	August 3, 2004

	September 21, 2004
	PLATS AND PLANS

